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No 2 Demont Vincent (Rg=4)

Pass 5 2:02.948

Pass 16 3:37.416 1 1:34.468 *

Pass 28 5:10.908 2 1:33.492 *

Pass 41 6:44.850 3 1:33.942

Pass 53 8:18.103 4 1:33.253 *

Pass 65 9:50.208 5 1:32.105 *

Pass 76 11:22.622 6 1:32.414

Pass 86 12:56.244 7 1:33.622

Pass 96 14:28.733 8 1:32.489

Pass 103 16:01.815 9 1:33.082

No 3 Gourdon  Pierrick  (Rg=2)

Pass 8 2:06.302

Pass 20 3:44.019 1 1:37.717 *

Pass 30 5:20.555 2 1:36.536 *

Pass 42 6:54.938 3 1:34.383 *

Pass 54 8:29.177 4 1:34.239 *

Pass 66 10:02.908 5 1:33.731 *

Pass 77 11:37.639 6 1:34.731

Pass 88 13:11.902 7 1:34.263

Pass 98 14:44.087 8 1:32.185 *

Pass 104 16:15.513 9 1:31.426 *

No 8 BEAUSOLEIL brice (Rg=12)

Pass 11 2:07.970

Pass 25 3:56.524 1 1:48.554 *

Pass 38 5:40.387 2 1:43.863 *

Pass 50 7:26.290 3 1:45.903

Pass 61 9:11.946 4 1:45.656

Pass 73 11:12.422 5 2:00.476

Pass 89 13:26.842 6 2:14.420

Pass 99 15:20.241 7 1:53.399

No 18 Verbruggen Joy (Rg=7)

Pass 7 2:04.447

Pass 19 3:43.772 1 1:39.325 *

Pass 32 5:21.124 2 1:37.352 *

Pass 43 6:57.737 3 1:36.613 *

Pass 55 8:35.491 4 1:37.754

Pass 67 10:12.951 5 1:37.460

Pass 78 11:50.027 6 1:37.076

In 90 13:47.347 7 1:57.320

No 19 Agullo Guillaume  (Rg=3)

Pass 6 2:03.179

Pass 17 3:38.563 1 1:35.384 *

Pass 29 5:11.257 2 1:32.694 *

Pass 40 6:43.772 3 1:32.515 *

Pass 52 8:16.972 4 1:33.200

Pass 64 9:49.584 5 1:32.612

Pass 75 11:22.518 6 1:32.934

Pass 87 12:57.965 7 1:35.447

Pass 97 14:29.781 8 1:31.816 *

In 105 16:16.013 9 1:46.232

No 50 Nové Matthieu (Rg=9)

Pass 3 1:55.197

Pass 18 3:38.725 1 1:43.528 *

Pass 31 5:20.901 2 1:42.176 *

Pass 44 7:03.465 3 1:42.564

Pass 57 8:43.557 4 1:40.092 *

Pass 69 10:23.636 5 1:40.079 *

Pass 82 12:04.191 6 1:40.555

In 93 14:06.387 7 2:02.196

No 60 Percheron Xavier (Rg=6)

Pass 13 2:10.616

Pass 26 3:57.404 1 1:46.788 *

Pass 37 5:39.336 2 1:41.932 *

Pass 49 7:21.946 3 1:42.610

Pass 60 9:03.075 4 1:41.129 *

Pass 71 10:41.526 5 1:38.451 *

Pass 83 12:21.143 6 1:39.617

Pass 92 13:57.958 7 1:36.815 *

Pass 100 15:33.869 8 1:35.911 *

No 94 chaumont alexis (Rg=11)

Pass 14 2:11.404

Pass 24 3:55.268 1 1:43.864 *

Pass 36 5:38.445 2 1:43.177 *

Pass 48 7:21.648 3 1:43.203

In 62 9:18.079 4 1:56.431

In 79 11:58.685 5 2:40.606

No 116 Trivier Benoit (Rg=5)

Pass 12 2:08.885

Pass 22 3:50.735 1 1:41.850 *

Pass 34 5:28.100 2 1:37.365 *

Pass 45 7:05.997 3 1:37.897

Pass 56 8:41.772 4 1:35.775 *

Pass 68 10:17.268 5 1:35.496 *

In 81 12:02.302 6 1:45.034

No 169 Paugoy Jean marc (Rg=8)

Pass 10 2:07.192

Pass 21 3:48.187 1 1:40.995 *

Pass 33 5:27.585 2 1:39.398 *

Pass 46 7:07.116 3 1:39.531

Pass 58 8:46.076 4 1:38.960 *

Pass 70 10:24.399 5 1:38.323 *
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No 169 Paugoy Jean marc (Rg=8)

Pass 80 12:02.245 6 1:37.846 *

In 91 13:48.814 7 1:46.569

No 262 HAVEL CEDRIC (Rg=1)

Pass 4 2:02.051

Pass 15 3:34.209 1 1:32.158 **

Pass 27 5:05.954 2 1:31.745 **

Pass 39 6:37.509 3 1:31.555 **

Pass 51 8:08.682 4 1:31.173 **

Pass 63 9:45.882 5 1:37.200

Pass 74 11:17.021 6 1:31.139 **

Pass 85 12:49.335 7 1:32.314

Pass 95 14:19.256 8 1:29.921 **

Pass 101 15:50.355 9 1:31.099

No 424 Gambu Mickael (Rg=10)

Pass 9 2:06.433

Pass 23 3:53.687 1 1:47.254 *

Pass 35 5:37.356 2 1:43.669 *

Pass 47 7:19.946 3 1:42.590 *

Pass 59 9:02.894 4 1:42.948

Pass 72 10:46.300 5 1:43.406

Pass 84 12:29.397 6 1:43.097

Pass 94 14:12.539 7 1:43.142

Pass 102 15:54.488 8 1:41.949 *


